3MTM High Performance Cut-Off Wheels
THE TECHNOLOGY BEHIND CUBITRON™ II,
PRECISION SHAPED GRAIN, IS NOW AVAILABLE
IN A HIGH PERFORMANCE CUT-OFF WHEEL
above the rest
3M
TM High Performance Cut-Of Wheels
contain 3M’s patented precision shaped

NEWNEW
3M™ HIGH PERFORMANCE CUT-OFF WHEELS
Dimensions (mm) Ordering Code Max. RPM Carton QTY
100mm x 1mm x 16mm XA009104374 15,300 50
115mm x 1mm x 22mm XA009104390 13,300 50
125mm x 1mm x 22mm XA009104416 12,250 50
180mm x 2mm x 22mm XA009104440 8,500 50
230mm x 2mm x 22mm XA009104465 6,650 50
100mm x 2.5mm x 16mm XA009104382 15,300 50
115mm x 2.5mm x 22mm XA009104408 13,300 50
125mm x 1.6mm x 22mm XA009104424 12,250 50
125mm x 2.5mm x 22mm XA009104432 12,250 50
180mm x 2.5mm x 22mm XA009104457 8,500 50
230mm x 2.5mm x 22mm XA009104473 6,650 50
FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT  - AUSTRALIA 3M.COM.AU/CUTOFFWHEELS
Abrasive Systems Division
3M Australia
Building A